
Week Month Year Date Day Status
Working 

Days
8 Monday

9 Tuesday

10 Wednesday

11 Thursday

12 Friday

15 Monday
16 Tuesday
17 Wednesday
18 Thursday
19 Friday
22 Monday
23 Tuesday
24 Wednesday
25 Thursday
26 Friday
29 Monday
30 Tuesday
31 Wednesday
1 Thursday
2 Friday
5 Monday
6 Tuesday
7 Wednesday
8 Thursday
9 Friday
12 Monday
13 Tuesday
14 Wednesday
15 Thursday
16 Friday
19 Monday
20 Tuesday
21 Wednesday
22 Thursday
23 Friday
26 Monday
27 Tuesday
28 Wednesday
1 Thursday
2 Friday
5 Monday
6 Tuesday
7 Wednesday
8 Thursday
9 Friday
12 Monday
13 Tuesday
14 Wednesday
15 Thursday

16 Friday

19 Monday

20 Tuesday
21 Wednesday
22 Thursday
23 Friday
26 Monday
27 Tuesday
28 Wednesday
29 Thursday
30 Friday
2 Monday
3 Tuesday
4 Wednesday
5 Thursday
6 Friday
9 Monday
10 Tuesday
11 Wednesday
12 Thursday
13 Friday
16 Monday
17 Tuesday
18 Wednesday
19 Thursday
20 Friday
23 Monday
24 Tuesday
25 Wednesday
26 Thursday
27 Friday
30 Monday
1 Tuesday
2 Wednesday
3 Thursday
4 Friday
7 Monday

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13

FINAL EXAMINATION

5

5

5

5

(FOR BATCH: SPRING 2018)

7

8

9

10

11

12

Activities

2

3

4

5

6

14

15

16

17

Notification of Finalised Datesheet of Sessional II

5

5

4

5

Display Overall Attendance (Including "APRIL")

Display the Result of "SESSIONAL II"

Display the Attendance for the month of "FEBRUARY", Distribution of Candidature Forms

Display Result of the "SESSIONAL I"

Display Attendance for the Month of "JANUARY"

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes/ 

Sessional I

Regular Classes/ 

Sessional I

Notification of Finalised Date Sheet of Sessional I, Last Date of Fee Submission

Submission of the result of Sessional I to EC
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Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

FINAL 

EXAMINATION/ 

Labour Day

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes/ 

Sessional II

Regular Classes/ 

Pakistan Day/ Sessional 

II

Regular Classes/

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

Regular Classes

ORIENTATION CEREMONY

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

J

A

N

U

A

R

Y

1

2

0

1

8

Regular Classes 5

F

E

B

R

U

A

R

Y

M

A

R

C

H

A

P

R

I

L

Notification of Final Examination Date Sheet

Collection of Candidature Forms

4



8 Tuesday
9 Wednesday
10 Thursday
11 Friday
14 Monday

15 Tuesday
16 Wednesday
17 Thursday
18 Friday
21 Monday
22 Tuesday
23 Wednesday
24 Thursday
25 Friday
28 Monday
29 Tuesday
30 Wednesday
31 Thursday
1 Friday
4 Monday
5 Tuesday
6 Wednesday
7 Thursday
8 Friday

18 FINAL EXAMINATION 

PRACTICAL EXAM

PRACTICAL EXAM

FINAL EXAMINATION

FINAL EXAMINATION

SUMMER VACATION

M

A

Y
519

20

21

22

Public Holidays Approved By:

SUMMER VACATION 5
JUNE

PRACTICAL 

EXAMINATION

Dr. Farrukh Mateen
Head

Shifa College of Medical Technology

5

5

5


